Specifications
Materials
Prefilter Membrane: Polyethersulfone,
asymmetric
Endfilter Membrane: Polyethersulfone,
asymmetric
Support Fleece: Polypropylene
Core: Polypropylene

Extractables Guide:
SPK5776-e
Order Codes
Pore Size Pack size Test Max. Min.
[μm] [pieces] Pressure Diffusion Bubble Point
[bar|psi] [ml/min] [bar|psi]
XLI MidiCaps®:
5445307I7--**--A 0.35 + 0.2 4 2.5|36 5 3.2|46
5445307I8--**--A 0.35 + 0.2 4 2.5|36 6 3.2|46
5445307I9--**--A 0.35 + 0.2 4 2.5|36 9 3.2|46
5445307I0--**--V 0.35 + 0.2 2 2.5|36 18 3.2|46
XLI MaxiCaps®:
5441307I1--** 0.35 + 0.2 1 2.5|36 23 3.2|46
5441307I2--** 0.35 + 0.2 1 2.5|36 46 3.2|46
5441307I3--** 0.35 + 0.2 1 2.5|36 69 3.2|46